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Lars Tecklenborg
Lindemanns Kamp 11
27327 Schwarme
Tel. 04258 / 9837110
Fax 04258 / 9837133
Mobil 0176 / 61515209
eMail: info@lt-plan.de

Haustyp:         Musterhaus Kim
Bauweise:      Holzrahmenbau
Typ:                 Einfamilienhaus

mit Einliegerwohnung             
Grundriss Erdgeschoss  (Maßstab 1 : 100)

A - A

A - A

15 STG
19.4/25.6

Wohnen  / Essen

19.10 m²

Flur EG
12.82 m²

Technik

9.32 m²
Fliesen

Kochen
7.23 m²

WC
2.45 m²
Fliesen

Wohnen / Essen

27.13 m²

2.02 m²Kochen
5.19 m²

Elt./Wa./ Tel.

2.59 m²
Fliesen

Technik

Flur 2

9.10 m²
Schlafen

5.08 m²
Fliesen

Bad

Flur
6.49 m²

2.87 m²
Abstell

36 2.95 15 2.785 38 3.32 15 1.855 36

2.065 885

1.22
55 1.135

2.19

545
885

1.22
2.115 1.01

1.22
3.12

6.615 5.695

36 5.885 38 5.325 36

36

46

805

2.22

40 2.01
2.22

40 1.005

2.22
82 71 1.01

2.22

30 2.01
2.22

30 1.01
2.22

71

6.295 6.015

36
3.

16
15

2.
35

15
4.

61
36

1.
13

12

4.
30

1.
13

5

1.
02

1.
49

5
2.

01
2.

22

40
1.

00
5

2.
22

79
1.

25

12
.3

9

36
2.

74
15

1.
81

15
1.

83
5

15
3.

58
5

36

1.
25

1.
71

5
88

5

1.
22

99
1.

13
5

2.
19

3.
69

5
1.

01
1.

22
1.

71

60
65

11
.1

4

Ro elt.
G/DK

BRH=1,07 
v.R.

G/DK

G/DK

BRH=1,07 
v.R.

Ro elt.
D/G    G /DK

Ro elt.
Ro elt.

FiB FiB

BR
H

=1
,2

0
v.

R.

G
/D

K
Ro

 e
lt.

Fi
B

Fi
B

Ro elt.
D/G    G /DK

Ro elt.
Ro elt.

FiB FiB

G
/D

K

BR
H

=1
,0

7
v.

R.
BR

H
=1

,0
7

v.
R.

DK
/G

Ro
 e

lt.

BRH=1,07 
v.R.

Ro
 e

lt.

Ro elt.

Ro
 e

lt.

KWL

El
t. 

/ W
as

se
r /

 T
el

.

W
M Tr
o.

WW

PV

TV

TV

KWL

W
M Tr
o.

Technik

9.32 m²
Fliesen

Ro elt.KWL

El
t. 

/ W
as

se
r /

 T
el

.

W
M Tr
o.

WW

PV

WC
2.45 m²
Fliesen

5.08 m²
Fliesen

Bad Ro
 e

lt.

Elt./Wa./ Tel.Elt./Wa./ Tel.

2.59 m²
Fliesen

Technik

KWL

H/B = 210 / 297 (0.06m²) Allplan 2018

Energieeffizienzklasse 
Effizienzhaus 40+

Maßen & Flächen
Außenmaß : 12,31 m x 11,14 m
Nutzfläche : 232,00 m²
Wohnfläche WHG I : 160,00 m²
Wohnfläche WHG II : 62,00 m²
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